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RADIOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***3057**
***2590**
***9278**
***3971**
***4747**
***4124**
***1616**
****8821*
***6880**
***0461**
***5692**
***1512**
***9626**
***1288**
***1857**
***5489**
48739579A
***9544**
***1496**
***5292**
***5126**
***3933**
***8431**
***7928**
***6870**
****5326*
***5441**
***4593**
***4485**
***5210**
***4077**
***9271**
****6817*
***7463**
****0606*
***4388**
***5824**
***6081**
***1854**
***2911**
***5271**
***2915**
****6679*
***3325**
***1364**
***4139**
***1605**
***5231**
***6549**
***5985**
***9767**
***2295**
***1388**
***9157**

Nif
ABENZA OLIVA, LAURA
ALCARAZ SOTO, MARIA CARMEN
ALEGRE CASTELLANOS, ALVARO
ALIAS CARRASCOSA, EDUARDO
ALIAS CARRASCOSA, GUILLERMO
ANDRADE GONZALES, RENZO JAVIER
ANGULO GONZALEZ, DIEGO MANUEL
ARTILES VALLE, VIVIAN
ATO GONZALEZ, ANA
ATO GONZALEZ, MARIA
BALMACEDA FRASELLE, THIERRY
BARCELO CARCELES, ANA
BARQUEROS ESCUER, FRANCISCO
BENEDICTO HERNANDEZ, ELENA
BERNAL GARNES, NATALIA
BORJA ORELLANA, MARIA ELENA

BOTIA GONZALEZ, CARMEN MARIA
CARBONELL LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, GUILLERMO
CARCELES MORENO, FRANCISCO JOSE
CARRILLO GARCIA, MARIA
CASADO ALARCON, NURIA ISABEL
CASES SUSARTE, IRENE
CASTELLON PEREZ, MARTA
CASTILLO GARCIA, ANTONIO
CEROWSKI , ADRIANA MIRNA
CIRAC COLLADOS, JESUS MIGUEL
CONTRERAS PADILLA, DAVID
CRUCES FUENTES, ELISABETH
CUELLIGA GONZALEZ, ANGEL
DE PACO TUDELA, GONZALO
DIAZ DORRONSORO, MARIA LOURDES
DILGER , VANESA
DOMENECH ABELLAN, ERNESTO
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, RICARDO ANDRE
ESCRIBANO POVEDA, JORGE
ESTEBAN GARCIA, ELENA
FELICES FARIAS, JOSE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ CONESA, MARIO
FERNANDEZ FERRANDO, MARIA JESUS
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARIA
FERNANDEZ PLAZA, ANGELA MARIA
FRANULIC GUGGIANA, MILIVOJ ALEKSANDER
FUENTE YARNOZ, TERESA
GALLARDO MUÑOZ, INMACULADA
GALLEGO PARRONDO, MARTA
GALLEGO RIOL, MARTA
GARCIA CHICLANO, AMALIA
GARCIA LOPEZ-ALANIS, ANTONIO
GARCIA LORENTE, ANTONIO
GARCIA TUELLS, IRENE
GARCIA VALVERDE, TANIA
GAYAN BELMONTE, MARIA JESUS
GEA MARTOS, DAVINIA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     120,680
     101,117
      30,000
      84,206
      48,837
     119,304
      41,100
      30,000
      67,281
      92,262
     146,830
      93,184
      93,369
      57,647
     114,978
      62,750
      94,182
     112,936
      91,870
      77,039
     131,671
      46,916
     114,139
     113,050
      87,354
      79,292
      47,912
      66,983
      42,072
      95,988
      96,562
      51,550
     130,964
     124,133
       0,000
      50,666
     114,708
     102,196
      87,185
     121,314
     116,684
      59,062
      35,250
      55,600
     115,119
     138,978
      40,962
      90,693
      63,612
      59,613
      81,481
       0,000
     104,869
     105,127

P.Totales
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,500
      22,500
       7,500
      21,500
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
      22,000
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
       1,000
      22,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       5,000
      22,500
      22,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
      20,500
       0,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
      16,500
      22,500

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      32,787
      62,000
       0,000
       0,000
      47,531
      14,500
       0,000
      51,950
       0,000
      38,647
       0,000
       0,000
      16,500
       0,000
       0,000
      51,890
       0,000
      19,900
       0,000
       0,000
      58,804
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      63,090
      28,900
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      45,112
       0,000
      45,937
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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SI
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SI
SI
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SI
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SI
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SI
NO
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NO
SI
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NO
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RADIOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4514**
***6387**
***4741**
***9958**
***3453**
***0812**
***8954**
***4403**
***3511**
***4925**
***8866**
***6099**
***4465**
***3004**
***7970**
****3526*
***3737**
***4915**
***0978**
***5791**
48630726D
***0152**
***5146**
***0446**
***4578**
***7263**
***5408**
***2721**
***0986**
***4988**
***2230**
***4903**
***2175**
****1788*
****9540*
***6278**
***3004**
***4411**
***3324**
***1180**
***6985**
***5654**
***5077**
****3007*
***6004**
****9226*
***4463**
***9555**
***5465**
***3344**
***6375**
***8362**
***1907**
***6858**

Nif
GEROMETTA KLOSKO, BETTINA ETEL
GIMENEZ DE HARO, IGNACIO BALTASAR
GONZALEZ ALVARADO, GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ MORENO, ISABEL MARIA
GONZALEZ RAMOS, LUIS
GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ, MARIA CAROLINA
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
HERNANDEZ CALER, ROCIO
HERNANDEZ OLIVARES, JAVIER
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, LUCIA
HERVES ESCOBEDO, IGNACIO
IBAÑEZ CATURLA, SANTIAGO
IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
JIMENEZ CORONEL, VIRGINIA MARIA
JIMENEZ PULIDO, CRISTINA
LENGHEL , FLORIN OLIMPIU
LITRAN LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
LOPEZ BANET, ELENA
LOPEZ MARTIN, JUAN BAUTISTA
LOPEZ RAMIREZ, Mª NURIA

LOZANO ROS, MARINA DEL PILAR
LUTTICH UROZ, ALEXANDRE
MARIN PEREZ, CELIA
MARQUEZ ARGENTE DEL CASTILLO, BEGOÑA
MARTINEZ CUTILLAS, MARIA JOSE
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, TERESA
MARTINEZ HIGUEROS, CLAUDIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAYADE
MARTINEZ PAREDES, YESICA
MARTINEZ SEGURA, ANA BELEN
MASO NAVARRO, MARIA LUISA
MONTZ , TERESA MAGDALENA ANTONIA
MORBELLI , JUAN ANTONIO
MORELL GONZALEZ, GUILDA
NAVARRO BAÑO, ANTONIO
NUÑEZ PEYNADO, ELIZABETH MARIA
OCETE OCETE, ANTONIO
OCETE PEREZ, RAFAEL FELIX
OJADOS HERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN
ORCAJADA ZAMORA, VICTOR
ORTEGA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO
ORTEGA HERRERA, RICARDO JUAN B.
OULTON , FERNANDO MARTIN
PARDO MORENO, PEDRO
PASCUAL ROBLES, MARIA DOLORES
PAZ CALZADA, ELENA
PEREZ CUENCA, ELVIRA
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, GLORIA
PEREZ-TEMPLADO LADRON DE GUEVARA, JOSEFA
PERON CASTILLA, ENRIQUE
PORTERO DE LA TORRE, MIRIAM

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      57,650
      49,606
     117,909
     105,943
     101,293
      67,678
     103,171
     101,650
      58,309
      43,427
      83,531
     113,372
      39,834
     101,227
      59,644
      59,550
      87,132
     140,446
     108,809
     130,783
     140,440
     109,531
      47,618
      42,261
     105,637
      57,040
      53,790
      33,000
     116,690
     129,217
     114,105
      75,849
     116,737
     102,612
      37,719
      77,630
     132,473
      62,300
     139,258
      54,893
     117,311
      96,525
      76,100
       0,000
      45,000
       0,000
      40,150
      40,500
       6,500
      86,292
      91,152
     124,835
      37,000
     150,427

P.Totales
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       1,000
       0,000
      20,500
      22,500
       0,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
      22,500
       7,500
       7,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,000
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
      22,500
       0,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,500
       0,000
      19,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500

       0,000
      36,506
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      59,721
       0,000
      45,309
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      34,880
       0,000
       3,750
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      26,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      28,131
      75,438
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      28,900
       0,000
       0,000
      49,349
       0,000
       0,000
      19,170
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      61,100
      22,550
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      51,425
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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RADIOLOGÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

****5469*
***5983**
***3462**
***5725**
***0203**
***8773**
***8010**
***9900**
***6050**
***5039**
***8785**
***4046**
***3663**
***1759**
***1744**
***1892**
****0856*
***5741**
***4959**
***5069**
***2427**
***3283**

Nif
PROTTI , LUDMILA
REY SEGOVIA, PILAR
RIVERA MERCADO, ANGELA VERONICA
ROBLES MANZANARES, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA DOLORES
RODRIGUEZ OQUIÑENA, CRISTINA
RUBIO MICO, RAFAEL ALBERTO
RUIZ MORALES, OLGA
SALMERON RUIZ, ANGELA
SAN LEANDRO PARDO, DAVID
SANCHEZ ACEVEDO, ZULEYMA
SANCHEZ CANALES, MARTA
SANCHEZ SERRANO, IRENE
SIGÜENZA GONZALEZ, REBECA
SOLANO ROMERO, ALBA PATRICIA
SPREAFICO PEREZ, MARIO LEON
SUAZO ARAVENA, MAXIMILIANO FRANCISCO
TITOS VILCHEZ, ELOISA MARIA
TOVAR PEREZ, MARTA
URCAREGUI BELANDIA, GORKA
VALERA ABRIL, ALFONSO
VICENTE ZAPATA, IRENE

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
       0,000
      97,155
      40,000
      52,253
      50,450
      64,056
      30,000
      31,700
      45,333
      79,062
      30,000
      35,020
     114,443
      65,683
     109,499
      98,485
      43,050
      70,344
     134,968
      40,100
      42,000
      86,123

P.Totales
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,500
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
      17,500
       0,000
      40,737
      13,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      61,484
      18,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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SI
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


